



Chaksrikrishnapur-Kulberia :: Kulberia :: Purba Medinipur 721649

matanginicollege@gmail.com/ principal@matanginicollege.ac.in @ 03228-262261/262262 www.matanginicollege.ac.in

Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

6.3.2 ADDITIONAL SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Principal Shahid Matangini Hazra Government General Degree College for Women Cheksrikrishnapur, Kulberia, Klimtouri Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Principal Shahid Matangini Hazra Govt. General Degree College for Women,

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL Office of the Principal



Chaksrikrishnapur-Kulberia :: Kulberia :: Purba Medinipur 721649

matanginicollege@gmail.com/ principal@matanginicollege.ac.in @ 03228-262261/262262 www.matanginicollege.ac.in

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshop and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years

Year	Name of teacher	Name of conference/ workshop attended for which financial support provided	Name of the professional body for which membership fee is provided	Amount of support received (in INR)
2018-19	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2019-20	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2020-21	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2021-22	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2022-23	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Supporting Documents: Audited Statement of Account for 2018-19 to 2022-23

Principal Shahid Matangini Hazra Government General Degree College for Women Cheksrikrishnapur, Kulberia, Mimtouri Tamluk, Purba Medinipur